



**Consolidated Monthly Revenue**  
(Expressed in Thousands of NT Dollars)

Month	2018	2017	YoY Change (%)	YoY Change (%) (Accumulated)
Jan.	586,200	520,402	12.64%	12.64%
Feb.	523,002	449,386	16.38%	14.38%
Mar.	538,156	542,751	(0.85)%	8.91%
Apr.	561,483	547,635	2.53%	7.22%
May	631,462	572,701	10.26%	7.88%
Jun.	638,798	594,879	7.38%	7.79%
Jul.	700,464	641,201	9.24%	8.03%
Aug.	693,975	619,429	12.03%	8.58%
Sep.	701,231	702,229	(0.14)%	7.40%
Oct.	680,019	573,696	18.53%	8.51%
Nov.	716,134	654,044	9.49%	8.61%
Dec.	691,251	646,273	6.96%	8.46%
<b>Total</b>	<b>7,662,175</b>	<b>7,064,627</b>		<b>8.46%</b>